TABLES

Favorable — Unfavorable Ratings for Richard Blumenthal — Likely and Registered Voters

Haven’t

Refused

- .
Favorable Unfavorable heard of No opinion (Vol) N
Sept. 15-21, 2022 Likely voters 46% 42% 3% 8% 1% 626
Party Democrat 72% 15% 5% 8% 0% 265
Registration
Republican 15% 78% 2% 4% 1% 172
Unaffiliated 39% 49% 1% 10% 1% 143
Gender Male 37% 50% 3% 8% 1% 323
Female 54% 34% 2% 8% 1% 288
Sept. 15-21, 2022 Registered voters 40% 38% 6% 15% 1% 766
amples are unweighte s and consist of likely voters. Row percentages may not sum to
* Sampl ghted N'’s and f likely Row p fod 1y 100
percent due to rounding.
Favorable — Unfavorable Ratings for Leora Levy — Likely and Registered Voters
Haven’t - Refused *
Favorable Unfavorable heard of No opinion (Vol.) N
Sept. 15-21, 2022 Likely voters 18% 23% 36% 21% 2% 626
Party Democrat 5% 35% 41% 18% 1% 265
Registration
Republican 46% 10% 30% 12% 2% 172
Unaffiliated 14% 21% 35% 27% 3% 143
Gender Male 21% 19% 36% 22% 2% 323
Female 13% 28% 36% 20% 2% 288
Sept. 15-21, 2022 Registered voters 16% 20% 41% 21% 3% 766




Voters also will elect a United States senator in November. If the election for Senate were held
today, and the candidates were Richard Blumenthal, the Democrat, and Leora Levy, the
Republican, would you vote for Richard Blumenthal, Leora Levy, or some other candidate for
Senator? (If no preference is stated): At this moment do you lean more toward Richard
Blumenthal or Leora Levy?

(Names were rotated in random order in the initial and follow-up questions. Initial preferences
and preferences of leaning voters in the follow-up question were combined in the table below.)

Voter Preferences for Senator (Likely Voters With Leaners)

Don’t
Blumenthal Levy Url:crj]ecz)(\:lzl d/e q R(i%?gd N*

(Vol.)
Sept. 15-21, 2022  Likely voters 53% 40% 5% 2% 626
Party Registration  Democrat 88% 8% 3% 1% 265
Republican 13% 85% 2% 0% 172
Unaffiliated 45% 45% 8% 2% 143
Gender Male 44% 47% 6% 3% 323
Female 62% 32% 5% 1% 288
Age 18-39 55% 35% 8% 1% 137
40-54 56% 40% 2% 1% 140
55-64 43% 50% 6% 1% 121
65 and older 57% 36% 3% 4% 205
Education High school or less 43% 49% 6% 2% 100
Some college 50% 46% 3% 2% 134
College graduate 62% 32% 6% 1% 385
gggtz 15-21, Registered voters 51% 37% 10% 2% 766

* Samples are unweighted N’s and consist of likely voters. Row percentages may not sum to 100
percent due to rounding.



